
~.JWM- und WM-Qualifikation 2015 I

~9. - 31. Mai 2015 in Bad Kreuznach ·1

I F ü nf kam p f /Pentathlon I
.Iugend w

. Rank Name St-No Nation / Club Pentathlon EI E2 E3 E4 E5-m
Pfeiffer, Christin 22 ~ KA V Haldensleben 425,810 85 43,67/ 43,55 90 75 59,06

2 Wunsch, Anna Katharina 42 = V dSA Kellinghusen 419,830 80 45,64/ 41,71 82 80 60,32
3 . Strauch, Josephin 32 .fII KA V Haldensleben 410,210 85 38,76/ 38,40 80 80 58,70

.Iugend m
Rank Name St-No Nation / Club Pentathlon EI E2 E3 E4 E5-m

t Müller, Etienne 49 •• TG Westewitz 444,165 85 44,37/ 41,97 84 80 72,55
2 Moring, Tom 48 IIPAVDreetz 437,405 70 49,75/ 48,90 84 75 73,17

3 Haubenestei, Philipp 9 -.pAVDöbem 434,745 45 58,61/ 56,53 92 70 75,07
4 Berk, Florian 20 lIIIIi1IIIj CC Saalfeld 432,790 90 50,60/ 48,92 74 70 66,18

5 Pfeiffer, Daniel 29 .-' KA V Haldensleben 424,700 75 50,20/ .46,10 80 90 55,60

6 Nostitz, Thomas 30 ::z:ASG Ford Köln 421,460 85 42,30/ 41,35 84 75 62,54
7 Niemann, Michael 39 •• CC Saalfeld 416,390 60 44,54/ 41,54 88 90 61,54

8 Sabban, Florian 52 Z SA V Ludwigslust 407,715 75 47,16/ 43,37 86 65 60,79
9 Lillie, Eyk 40 :::BC ASV Katlenburg 407,000 65 44,69/ 42,71 84 95 50,40

10 Cöllen, Vincent 19 :::BC ASG Ford Köln 383,505 55 38,05/ 37,94 84 80 59,01

11 Fischer, Florian 51 .a; KA V Weißenfels 363,025 45 34,00/ 33,64 86 90 49,59
12 LecheIt, Timo 55 = VdSA Kellinghusen 360,965 55 48,27/ 45,42 62 50 66,85
13 Hasenhütl, Joel 60 ::ac ASG Ford Köln 345,465 60 34,55/ 32,13 78 40 67,19
14 Dühring, Paul 54 Z SA V Ludwigslust 297,920 30 34,49/ 34,03 80 45 49,60
15 Rosenthai, Ramon 10 -119 Iffezheim 284,860 60 46,60/ 43,26 80 55 0,00

16 Morgenroth, Vincent 53 Z SA V Ludwigslust 273,530 50 46,02/ 44,51 68 65 0,00

Damen
Rank Name St-No Nation / Club Pentathlon EI E2 E3 E4 E5-m

1 Strauch, Nathali 12 cf. KA V Haldensleben 455,840 95 47,11/ 47,10 86 75 70,42

2 Dürrwald. Sabrina 1 -;CCCPeitz 455,315 95 50,79/ 48,90 78 75 71,75

3 Grimm, Stephanie 21 cf. KA V Weißenfels 447,905 95 46,88/ 41,03 98 75 61,33

4 Stein, Janet 2 ~ RV Fuhnetal 434,765 85 44,27/ 43,56 92 90 53,29

5 Schwabe, Christin 11 -;CCCPeitz 430,475 90 45,43/ 45,08 72 80 65,31

6 Brenner, Anja 31 Fl KSFV Bieberach 427,470 80 46,31/ 43,47 94 70 62,46

7 Kocova, Jitka 43 ~Iffezheim 412,420 80 45,94/ 41,47 78 90 51,34

8 Stein, Sarah 23 ciIiRV Fuhnetal 357,240 70 43,83/ 43,79 78 30 61,08
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~.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2015 I
~9. - 31. Mai 2015 in Bad Kreuznach I
I F ü nfka mpf/ Pentathlon I
Herren
Rank Name St-No Nation / Club Pentathlon EI E2 E3 E4 E5-m

I Stein, Ralf 14 ..,. RV Fuhnetal 521,480 95 64,02/ 60,02 90 100 74,96
2 Maire-Hensge, Heinz 4 ::::rc VdSA Kellinghusen 520,140 95 61,40/ 55,95 94 100 75,86
3 Nagel, Jens 34 _ RV Fuhnetal 518,625 100 59,64/ 56,33 94 95 75,77
4 Visser, Wiebold 24 •••• BVOEmden 506,740 100 59,40/ 55,97 96 85 73,58
5 Harter, Michael 6 :::m::: ASO Ford Köln 505,180 95 61,91/ 58,27 90 95 70,00
6 Demin, Eugen 25 :::r: SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde 504,220 95 56,71/ 55,09 94 95 72,28
7 Urban, Wolfgang 45 _ Halleseher A V 498,140 85 55,44/ 55,27 94 95 75,62
8 Ebeling, Olaf 15 ••• Halleseher A V 492,725 85 58,39/ 56,02 96 95 68,21

9 Kelterer, Erek 44 ~ KA V Haldensleben 492,310 90 57,87/ 55,34 88 85 77,40
10 Uliich, Christopher 16 ••• Halleseher A V 491,255 95 54,77/ 52,47 92 95 68,01
11 Hasenhütl, Michael 26 :::Be ASO Ford Köln 487,060 85 51,01/ 50,39 96 90 76,44
12 Balles, Otmar 35 AC Karden 483,145 95 57,82/ 57,02 86 90 64,87
13 Kleen,Sven 5 •• SA V Freiberg 482,520 80 60,05/ 56,98 98 80 71,66
14 Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen 46 _ ACV Ermsleben 480,600 75 58,36/ 57,00 98 90 68,16
15 Klett, Jürgen 17 ~ KSFV Bieberach 470,555 85 53,95/ 53,84 92 80 70,51
16 Mohr, Manfred 8 _ACKoblenz 449,870 80 48,52/ 47,09 94 80 66,84
17 Sexton, Michael 28 == Idar-Oberstein 448,200 90 51,24/ 45,02 92 80 59,96
18 Schön berg, Jan 47 _ TO Westewitz 446,540 75 48,12/ 45,76 86 80 74,44
19 Schmitt, Peter 37 ~ SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde 440,200 75 52,83/ 52,50 94 75 60,58
20 Schäfer, Horst 18 == Idar-Oberstein 435,555 70 53,35/ 50,30 96 65 67,27
21 Gleinser, Leander 27 lP1 KSFV Bieberach 427,930 65 55,87/ 55,46 70 55 84,40
22 Karsten, Friedrich 38 [[§jE Bremen - Hemelingen 344,915 50 43,96/ 39,98 68 55 58,65
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.' ~.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2015 I
~9. - 31. Mai 2015 ~n Bad Kreuznach I

I Sie ben kam p f /Heptathlon I
Jugend m
Rank Name Nation/Club HeptathlonPentathlon E6 E7-m

1 Haubenestei, Philipp 9.AVDöbern 717,625 434,745 68,81/ 65,36 99,14

" Moring, Tom 48 -.;- AV Dreetz 704,010 437,405 60,75/ 59,95 97,27

3 Berk, Florian 20 ••• CC Saalfeld 673,100 432,790 55,04/ 54,41 87,24

4 Nostitz, Thomas 30:Z: ASG Ford Köln 643,190 421,460 51,46/ 44,48 83,86

5 Lechelt, Timo 55 :sc V dSA Kellinghu 619,235 360,965 64,20/ 61,20 88,58

6 Rosenthai, Ramon 10 ••• Iffezheim 532,345 284,860 61,91/ 52,51 88,71

Herren
Rank Name Nation/Club HeptathlonPentathlon E6 E7-m

1 Stein, Ralf 14 • RV Fuhnetal 850,690 521,480 77,37/ 75,89 117,30

1 Visser,Wiebold 24 • BVO Emden 843,945 506,740 89,13/ 83,60 109,65

3 Maire-Hensge, Heinz 4 :sc VdSA Kellinghu 842,310 520,140 82,97/ 79,81 106,26

4 Ebeling, Olaf 15 .;. Halleseher AV 812,170 492,725 80,241 76,77 108,29

5 Harter, Michael 6 :z:ASG Ford Köln 810,900 505,180 77,001 74,58 102,76

6 Demin, Eugen 25 ::c: SC Bor. Friedric 806,520 504,220 78,391 73,52 100,26

7 Kelterer, Erek 44 •• KA V Haldensleb 802,440 492,310 80,55/ 77,93 101,10

8 Nagel, Jens 34 • RV Fuhnetal 793,365 518,625 80,211 79,00 77,02

9 Ulrich, Christopher 16 .:. Halleseher AV 788,620 491,255 72,81/ 69,44 103,41

10 Kleen, Sven 5 ••• SAV Freiberg 783,290 482,520 70,23/ 67,76 108,52

11 Urban, Wolfgang 45 .:. Halleseher AV 777,000 498,140 65,73/ 64,84 98,86

12 Balles, Otmar 35 - AC Karden 771,475 483,145 72,06/ 69,72 97,70

13 Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen 46 .LI ACV Ermsleben 765,585 480,600 69,10/ 67,04 99,23

14 Hasenhütl, Michael 26 ::::c ASG Ford Köln 762,735 487,060 68,56/ 67,00 93,41

15 Klett, Jürgen 17 ••• KSFV Bieberach 751,305 470,555 63,66/ 54,94 108,10

16 Schmitt, Peter 37 ::c SC Bor. Friedric 742,065 440,200 69,73/ 68,68 108,97

17 Schäfer, Horst 18 - Idar-Oberstein 731,275 435,555 73,26/ 72,22 100,16

18 Schönberg,Jan 47 ••• TG Westewitz 719,480 446,540 64,94/ 62,77 96,82

19 Sexton, Michael 28 - Idar-Oberstein 707,510 448,200 59,50/ 58,93 93,92

20 Gleinser, Leander 27 ••• KSFV Bieberach 705,410 427,930 65,01/ 63,25 99,48

21 Mohr, Manfred 8 AC Koblenz 689,150 449,870 73,76/ 67,63 65,26

22 Karsten, Friedrich 38 liSE Bremen - Hemeli 616,935 344,915 61,35/ 59,41 100,84
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~.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2015 I

~9. - 31. Mai 2015 .n Bad Kreuznach I
I Allround I
Damen
Rank Name St-No Nation/Club Allround 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-m

1 Dürrwald, Sabrina 1 .,,,\ CC Peitz 658,545 455,315 70 88,82

2 Stein, Janet 2 RV Fuhnetal 624,285 434,765 70 79,68

3 Strauch, Nathali 12 11III KA V Haldensleben 623,750 455,840 45 81,94

4 Grimm, Stephanie 21 .z.i KA V Weißenfels 607,280 447,905 75 56,25

5 Schwabe, Christin 11 IIIJII.CC Peitz 600,710 430,475 60 73,49

6 Brenner, Anja 31 EF, KSFV Bieberach 583,235 427,470 65 60,51

Herren
Rank Name St-No Nation/Club Allround 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-m

1 Stein, Ralf 14 ••• RV Fuhnetal 1.093,260 850,690 95 98,38

2 Maire-Hensge, Heinz 4 == V dSA Kellinghusen 1.077,275 842,310 80 103,31

3 Harter, Michael 6 Z ASG Ford Köln 1.040,920 810,900 85 96,68

4 Kelterer, Erek 44 •• KA V Haldensleben 1.039,240 802,440 85 101,20

5 Ebeling, 01af 15 ~ Halleseher AV 1.037,375 812,170 85 93,47

6 Nagel, Jens 34 ~ RV Fuhnetal 1.035,055 793,365 85 104,46

7 Urban, Wolfgang 45 Halleseher AV 1.019,205 777,000 90 101,47

8 Balles, Otmar 35 AC Karden 1.005,520 771,475 90 96,03

9 Kleen,Sven 5 ••• SA V Freiberg 1.003,745 783,290 75 96,97
10 Ulrich, Christopher 16 • Halleseher AV 1.002,160 788,620 75 92,36

11 Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen 46 •• ACV Ermsleben 998,200 765,585 85 98,41

12 Schäfer, Horst 18 Idar-Oberstein 950,180 731,275 85 89,27

13 Mohr, Manfred 8 AC Koblenz 891,335 689,150 60 94,79
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~.JWM - und WM-Qualifikafion 2015 I
~9. - 31. Mai 2015 lin Bad Kreuznach I
I Multi-Zweikampf I
Damen
Rank Name St-No Nation/Club Multi-2K D8 D9-m

1 Dürrwald, Sabrina 1 ~ CCPeitz 203,230 70 88,82

2 Stein, Janet 2 RV Fuhnetal 189,520 70 79,68

3 Schwabe, Christin . 11 ••• CCPeitz 170,235 60 73,49

4 Strauch, Nathali 12 ••• KA V Haldensleben 167,910 45 81,94

5 Grimm, Stephanie 21 • KAV Weißenfels 159,375 75 56,25

6 Brenner, Anja 31 ••• KSFV Bieberach 155,765 65 60,51

Herren
Rank Name St-No Nation/Club Multi-2K D8 D9-m

I Stern, Ralf 14 ~ RV Fuhnetal 242,570 95 98,38

2 Urban, Wolfgang 45 lIIIii Hallescher AV 242,205 90 101,47

3 Nagel, Jens 34 ••• RV Fuhnetal 241,690 85 104,46

4 Kelterer, Erek 44 • KA V Haldensleben 236,800 85 101,20

5 Maire-Hensge, Heinz 4 ::m: VdSA Kellinghusen 234,965 80 103,31

6 Balles, Otmar 35 AC Karden 234,045 90 96,03

7 Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen 46 ••• ACV Ennsleben 232,615 85 98,41

8 Harter, Michael 6 :::m:: ASG Ford Köln 230,020 85 96,68

9 Ebeling, Olaf 15 11III Hallescher AV 225,205 85 93,47

10 Kleen, Sven 5 •• SAV Freiberg '220,455 75 96,97

11 Schäfer, Horst 18 Idar-Oberstein 218,905 85 89,27

12 Ulrich, Christopher 16 • Hallescher AV 213,540 75 92,36

13 Mohr, Manfred 8 AC Koblenz 202,185 60 94,79
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